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Friday

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:00-6:30 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

Saturday
7:00-7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
9:45-10:45 AM

11:00 AM-12:00 PM

12:00-12:45 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
2:45-3:45 PM
4:15-5:15 PM
5:50 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Sunday
7:00-7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
9:45-10:45 AM
11:00-11:50 AM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Check-In & Swim Tests Begin
Check-In Ends

Swim Tests End

Flags

Dinner

Campfire

Lights Out

Breakfast
Morning Flags
First Period
Second Period
Third Period
Lunch

Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Free Time
Evening Flags
Dinner
Scouts’ Own Worship Service
Campfire
S'mores
Lights Out

Breakfast

Morning Flags
Sixth Period
Seventh Period
Free Time

Lunch

Check Out Begins
All Campers Depart

Administration Building

Dining Hall Flag
Dining Hall
Amphitheater

Dining Hall
Dining Hall Flag
Activity Areas
Activity Areas
Activity Areas
Dining Hall
Activity Areas
Activity Areas
Activity Areas
Dining Hall Flag
Dining Hall
Rotary Pavilion
Amphitheater
Campsites

Dining Hall

Dining Hall Flag
Activity Areas

Activity Areas

Activity Areas

Dining Hall
Administration Building
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